Metal Coil Spring Couplings  BAUMANNFLEXCO
UPLIN
GS
Max. nominal torque [N·m] 220
Pilot bore/added work
ranges [mm] φ3 ～ 35
Operating temperature
[℃ ]

Angular
[°]
Axial
[mm]
MM-6K 2.5 5 0.3 3 ＋ 0.6 20000 143 7.65 × 10 － 7 0.03
MM-8K 5 10 0.3 3 ＋ 0.8 15000 286.5 4.08 × 10－ 6 0.07
MM-12K 10 20 0.4 3 ＋ 1.0 12000 573 1.43 × 10－ 5 0.14
MM-14K 10 20 0.5 3 ＋ 1.0 10000 573 2.47 × 10－ 5 0.15
MM-16K 20 40 0.6 3 ＋ 1.2 9000 1146 6.12 × 10－ 5 0.30
MM-19K 20 40 0.7 3 ＋ 1.2 8000 1146 8.42 × 10－ 5 0.32
MM-20K 40 80 0.7 3 ＋ 1.6 7000 2292 1.99 × 10－ 4 0.70
MM-24K 40 80 0.9 3 ＋ 1.6 7000 2292 2.63 × 10－ 4 0.75
MM-25K 90 180 0.9 3 ＋ 2.0 6000 3438 5.66 × 10 － 4 1.25
MM-28K 90 180 1.0 3 ＋ 2.0 6000 2865 5.77 × 10 － 4 1.35
MM-30K 150 300 1.1 3 ＋ 2.5 5000 4297.5 1.39 × 10－ 3 2.10
MM-35K 220 440 1.2 3 ＋ 3.2 4500 6303 3.01 × 10 － 3 3.50
Model
Torque Misalignment
Max.
rotation speed

φ
ｄ
1
φ
Ｅ
φ
Ｆ
L1
L
Model
d1・d2
D L L1 E F
Pilot bore Min. Max.
MM-6K 2.5 3 8 16 20 6 11 15.5
MM-8K 3.5 4 8 21 35 11 13 19
MM-12K 5.5 6 12 26 50 16.5 16.5 24
MM-14K 5.5 7 14 30 50 16.5 20.5 28
MM-16K 5.5 10 16 35 65 22 22.4 32
MM-19K 5.5 10 19 38 65 22 26.4 36
MM-20K 5.5 10 20 45 80 27 28 40
MM-24K 5.5 14 24 48 80 27 33 45
MM-25K 5.5 14 25 55 100 33.5 35 50
MM-28K 5.5 14 28 55 100 33.5 37 52
MM-30K 5.5 16 30 65 125 40 40.8 60
MM-35K 5.5 20 35 75 150 48 46 70
Unit [mm]
Model
d1・d2
D L L1 E F
Pilot bore Min. Max.
MM-6K-S 2.5 3 8 17 25 9 11 15.5
MM-8K-S 3.5 4 8 21 35 11 13 19
MM-12K-S 5.5 6 12 26 50 16.5 16.5 24
MM-16K-S 5.5 10 16 35 65 22 22.4 32
MM-20K-S 5.5 10 20 45 80 27 28 40
MM-25K-S 5.5 14 25 55 100 33.5 35 50
*	 Pilot bores are to be drilled into the part.
Dimensions
www.mikipulley.co.jp 0000Web code A013To download CAD data or product catalogs:
000-026866-P092-123.indd   108 2021/08/11   12:15:56

B
φ
Ａ
L1
G
L
K
L2
φ
Ｅ
Model
d1
D L L1 L2 A B C E F G K
Pilot bore Min. Max.
MF-8K 3.5 4 8 21 30 11 6 42 30 18 13 19 1.5 3- φ 4.8
MF-12K 5.5 6 12 26 40 16.5 6 48 37 22 16.5 24 1.5 3- φ 4.8
MF-16K 5.5 10 16 35 50 22 6.5 58 47 30 22.4 32 1.5 4- φ 4.8
MF-20K 5.5 12 20 45 60 27 7 65 52 35 28 40 1.5 4- φ 4.8
MF-25K 5.5 14 25 55 75 33.5 8.5 75 62 42 35 50 1.5 6- φ 5.8
MF-30K 5.5 16 30 65 95 40 10 90 74.5 47 40.8 60 2.5 4- φ 7.0
MF-35K 5.5 20 35 75 115 48 13 100 84 57 46 70 2.5 6- φ 7.0
*	 Pilot bores are to be drilled into the part.
Unit [mm]
Dimensions